
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

24

56

23

8

65

89

37

44

88

68

74

5

69

46

26

55

40

08

20

15

6

84

11

9

03

77

18

00

16

94

104

81

01

51

09

25

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

Name

Brian Bosien

Richard Stephens

Colin Clark

Whitney Strickland

Joe Frederick

Kevin Bosien

Corey Condit

Paul Miranda

Roger Krebs

Michael Littrell

Sal Webber

Hal Holliday

V Raj Narayanan

John Waak

Timothy Blakeley

Ron Henriksen

Brad Gorrondona

Dave Ogburn III

Roy Hillenburg

Thomas Fox

Clif Twaddle

TOM DALRYMPLE

Johnny R Meriggi

Jacob Loomis

Tisha Strickland

Charles Pigeon

Gary Glanger

Scott Monroe

Jason A Glover

Edward Cavalier

Ashley Oaks

Maor Primo

Melvin Lipsitz

Lon Miller

Raymond Miller

Richard Baldwin

Hometown

Houston TX

Bixby OK

Spring TX

Houston TX

Bryan TX

Houston TX

Scottsdale  Az

Austin TX

Austin TX

The Woodlands TX

Spring Branch TX

Houston TX

Addison TX

Frisco TX

Dallas TX

Houston Tx

Fort Worth TX

San Angelo TX

Friendswood TX

Fort Worth TX

Houston TX

Llano TX

Spring TX

Corinth TX

Houston TX

Abilene TX

Dallas TX

League City TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Mansfield TX

Jenks OK

Waco TX

League City TX

spring tx

Covington LA

Region

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

CSCC

LnSt

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

WTex

Hous

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Hous

Delt

Member_ID

267117_1

349691

483820

455001

463647

267117_3

481137

348148

287474

485984

462174

347718

326338

463989

107715

15

363127

414470

399473

473280

375872

200678-1

220042_1

489855

455004

451228

448785

289372_1

460481

372947

504776

480442

320549_1

455013

470878

251423

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

7

6

5

5

1

Total Tm

30:22.248

30:23.606

30:25.476

30:26.142

30:29.483

30:30.326

30:33.014

30:53.841

31:08.965

31:09.149

31:16.894

31:17.851

31:30.213

31:31.351

31:32.863

31:33.591

31:35.177

31:48.670

32:18.912

29:46.383

30:37.340

13:31.408

11:30.689

9:29.780

9:48.729

2:13.327

Best Tm

1:52.623

1:52.389

1:52.557

1:52.917

1:53.408

1:52.112

1:53.340

1:54.004

1:54.606

1:55.094

1:54.457

1:55.391

1:55.737

1:56.798

1:53.464

1:55.790

1:55.727

1:57.175

1:57.672

1:55.824

2:00.002

1:53.238

1:53.591

1:53.047

1:55.235

2:10.825

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF

1999 SCCA Enterprises SRF

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

SCCA Enterprises SRF

1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF

1985 Ford Spec Racer

1994 SRF

2012 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

1995 SCCA Enterprises SRF

Ford SRF

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF-Gen 3

SCCA enterprizes SRF

Ford SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Ford SCCA SPEC RACER

2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

2010 SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford

1996 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN 3

1996 Ford SRF G3

2013 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

2009 Ford SRF3

SRF Spec Racer Ford

2015 Ford SRF-3

2015 Ford SRF Gen3

1997 SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises Gen3

2015 SCCA Enterprises SRF 3

Spec Racer Ford

1995 Ford SRF3

2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF

Sponsor

Houston Executive Airport

Dalrymple Racing Services

Speed of Light Racing

Calculated Controls

Sunny Vale Farms

Austin Executive Airport

Realty One Group

Dalrymple Racing Services

Leading Edge Collectibles

Spec Racer Sports

Craftlogic Software

Dalrymple School for Clowns

Houston Executive Airport

Gorrondona & Asscociates

Yaw Moment Racing | StranoParts.com

Hillenburg Motorsports

Spec Racer Sports

Richard Stephens hallet crash

jrm management

Spec Racer Sports

Spec Racer Sports

Busybody Fitness Equipment

Access Companies

SPECTRE

B&C

Spec Racer Sports

Spec Racer Sports

Maximized Marketing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional results posted 3:00pm

Official results posted at 3:30pm

Printed: 5/28/2017 3:32:00 PM

Chief Steward:  Cathy Barnard

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

Texas World Speedway 2.9 mile CCW

Sanction:  17-M-4689-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

1.358

Avg. Speed

91.667

Best Lap Tm

1:52.112

Best Speed

93.121

Best Lap by

89 - Kevin Bosien

Lone Star Grand Prix

Group 5 - SRF, SRF3

Group 5 Sunday Official Race Results - 17-M-4689-S

Race (40:00 or 16 Laps) started at 14:31:07

Texas World Speedway 2.900 Miles

5/28/2017 02:45 PM


